Page 1/8
VT4-L GEN 2  •  Rev. 2024-12-21
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
•	Applications1
	− Parking garages
	− Subways
	− Schools

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
VT4-L GEN 2
ORDERING GUIDE
VT4 L
Series Lamp
type
Lumen package CRI Volts
(V)
Color
temp. (K)
Options
VT4 L - LED S1B -
S2B -
S3B -
S4B -
Refer to the
techinical
specification
table for more
details
80 -
907 -
80+
90+
A -
H -
W -
120
347
120-277
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000
DIM1 1 -
DIM2 2 -
L6 -
L10 -
L6-BK -
L10-BK -
SS -
OS 3 -
DL 4,11 -
EL5, 10 -
TP 6 -
KV -
RMB-058 -
RMB-0758 -
RMP-058,11 -
RMP-0758,11 -
PVPM-058 -
PVPM-0758 -
PVM8 -
EH -
CH -
AC 9 -
5 wire cable for AC and 0-10 V dimming
Line voltage dimming driver 120 V
6' white power cable length
10' white power cable length
6' black power cable length
10' black power cable length
Stainless steel latches (set of 10pcs)
Occupancy sensor
AC and Emergency backup (from 0°C - 25°C) 120 V, 120-277 V
LINK Normally ON Emergency Remote
Vandal Resistant Kit (includes 6pcs tamper proof screws)
10kV Surge protector